

NISHANT RAJ

CIT. Road Melukherry TO Chobarambally

14/05/1951

~~SECRET~~

~~SECRET~~

~~SECRET~~

~~FIELD WORK DIVISION~~

~~AE - BAKUN~~

~~SECRET~~

M.B. No -

4083

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) Providing & fixing of Working benchmark -					
Qty vide Tm3 P-1					
01 No. @ RS 3785.45 / each RS 3785 = ∞					
2) reference Pillary - do -					
01 No. vide Tm3 P-1					
@ RS 1711.65 / each RS 1712 = ∞					
3) Clearing & Grubbing road land - do -					
0.276 Hect, vide Tm3 P-1					
@ RS 51133.76 / Hec - RS 14113 = ∞					
4) Excavation for Road work in soil using - do -					
41.475 m ³ , vide Tm3, P-2					
@ RS 74.16 / m ³ - RS 3076 = ∞					
5) Const. of Embankment with approved material - do - do -					
24.885 m ³ , vide Tm3 P-2					
@ RS 26.11 / m ³ - RS 650 = ∞					
6) Const. of Embankment with approved material 938.422 m ³ , vide Tm3 P-2					
@ RS 131.03 / m ³ - RS 122961 = ∞					

Continuation

146297.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Length of Sub Grade & Earthy Shoulder do					
Qty wide Tmp P-10					
(a) For 1000 m lead					
74.71 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³					Rs 13192.00
(b) For 100 m lead					
174.31 m ³					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³					Rs 24607.00
(8) Length of Crumpled Sub base with Loose Grades material do					
228.868 m ³ wide Tmp P-5					
@ Rs 2331.25/m ³					Rs 533549.00
(9) Providing Layering Struck & Compacting Stone Aggregate with Loose do					
111.801 m ³ wide Tmp P-6					
@ Rs 3591.52/m ³					Rs 401536.00
(10) Providing & cobbles Prime coat do					
1490.75 m ³ wide Tmp P-7					
@ Rs 45.04/m ³					Rs 67143.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) Providing & applying Tack Coat — do —					
1490.75 m ² , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 15.31/m ² — Rs					22823.25
(12) Providing laying & rolling of Close graded Premix Surfing — do —					
1490.75 m ² , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 202.22/m ² — Rs					302950.25
(13) K.M Stone —					
02 No, wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 1958.09/each Rs					3916.25
(14) 200 m Stone —					
02 No, wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 546.71/each Rs					1093.25
(15) Providing & fixing labor of masonry Project —					
04 No., wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 9189.34/each Rs					36757.25
(16) Printing new letter & figures of any shades					
88 cm wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 0.52/cm — Rs					46.25

Continuation

1553909.25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17) Boundary Pillar - do -					
16 No. wide Tm's P-8					
@ Rs 460.88 / each Rs					7374.20
(18) Traffic sign -					
84 wide Tm's P-8					
(a) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle -					
02 No @ Rs 3649.95 / each Rs					7300.20
(b) 600 mm Circular -					
02 No @ Rs 4921.87 / each Rs					9844.20
(c) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular -					
02 No @ Rs 6894.84 / each Rs					13790.20
(d) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular -					
02 No @ Rs 4791.67 / each Rs					9583.20
(e) 900 mm Side octagon -					
02 No @ Rs 8817.74 / each Rs					17635.20
(19) Road marking on B.T					
Portion - do -					
79.00 m ² wide Tm's P-8					
@ Rs 735.44 / m ² - Rs					58100.20
(20) Irrigation pipe 300 mm -					
2000 m wide Tm's P-9					
@ Rs 850.49 / m - Rs					17010.20
Continuation					
					169454.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21) Excavation for foundation of Structure do					
59.596 m ³ , vide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 26932/m ³ - Rs.					16050200
(22) PCC mix & casting concrete in foundation					
9.19 m ³ , vide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 4563.77/m ³ - Rs.					41941200
(23) PCC mix & casting 67.48 m ³ , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 5348.49/m ³ - Rs.					360916200
(24) Providing & casting RCC NP3 pipe for culverts					
15.00 m, vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 3474.76/m - Rs.					52121200
(25) Painting on parapet Wall - do					
41.28 m ² , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² - Rs.					4012200
					Rd. 2169585200
					282046200
Add (12 + 6 S.T + 1 x L.C)					
					Rd. 2451631200
Less 10 % below					245163200
					Rd. 2206468200

Continuation

Amman
30/11/23
A.E

30.11.23
J.E